CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 29/05/2008
ISSUE: No.2008/1
D ATA  S H E E TC-MP4DVR Series
MPEG4 Digital Video Recorders
The C-MP4 DVR series of 16, 8 and 4 channel MPEG4

OSD interface
● MPEG4 compression
● Networkable
● Optional VGA output
● Search via time/date, motion, alarm
● Expandable external storage
● Event archiving via USB, TCP/IP, built-in
DVD writer
● License-free client software
● IR remote control
● VSoIP compatible
6-8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
Ordering Information
C-MP404/250 4 Channel DVD c/w 250GB HDD
C-MP404/500 4 Channel DVD c/w 500GB HDD
C-MP408/250 8 Channel DVD c/w 250GB HDD
C-MP408/500 8 Channel DVD c/w 500GB HDD
C-MP416/500 16 Channel DVD c/w 500GB HDD
C-MP416/750 16 Channel DVD c/w 750GB HDD
* Other HD sizes available upon request
Key Features
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.d
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 29/05/2008
ISSUE: 2008/01
D ATA  S H E E T
C-MP4DVR Series
6-8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
MPEG4 Digital Video Recorders
Technical Specification
Video System                                                     NTSC/PAL (auto switchable)
Video Compression Format                                                                      MPEG4
Video Input/Loop out          16 channels                             8 channels                        4 channels
Maximum recording rate (frame) <PAL>   720 x 576 pixels with 100 IPS
Maximum recording rate (CIF) <PAL>     352 x 288 pixels with 400 IPS     352 x 288 pixels with 200 IPS     352 x 288 pixels with 100 IPS
Hard Disk Storage Up to 3 HDDs (max 1.5TB) or 2 internal HDDs and expand with external disk array
Multilingual OSD                              YES                                      YES                                  YES
Image quality setting                                                        Best, High, Normal and Basic
Recording mode                                                   Manual/Timer/Motion/Alarm/Remote
Watermark                               YES                                      YES                                  YES
Audio In/Out         4 inputs, 2 outputs (mono)           4 inputs, 2 outputs (mono)             2 outputs, 1 input (mono)
Backup device                            USB 2.0 Flash Drive; Network remote backup; DVD-RW drive backup
USB Interface Front Panel
Ethernet 10/100 Base-T. Support remote control and live view via Ethernet
Network Protocol TCP/IP, PPPOE, DHCP abd DDNS
IR Transmitter YES                                    YES                                    YES
PTZ Control              YES                                    YES                                    YES
Power Source DC 19V
Power Consumption < 62 W                                < 62 W                                  < 42 W
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 40°C (50° F ~104° F)
External Dimensions                                                432mm (W) x 90mm (H) x 326mm (D)
MODEL                                           C-MP416                                    C-MP408                               C-MP404
Features and specifications are subject to change for further improvement without any notice
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false